





04-06 SEPTEMBER 2024 | YASHOBHOOMI | IICC DWARKA | NEW DELHI | INDIA

DELEGATE REGISTRATION (INTERNATIONAL)

Addı	ress of Commu	nication:											
Chief Executive:							Desig	natio	n:				
Orga	anisation Name												
ORG	SANISATIO	ON DETA	ILS:										
	O Bay! C	bay •	Day III O	7 th Days				Day .		Day II		Buy III G	, iii Bays
	O Day I C	Day II O	Dav III O	All Davs			0	Dav I	0	Dav II	0	Day III O	All Davs
O POWERGEN India			O Indian Utility Week										

S. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile	E-Mail
1.				
2.				
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				

For additional delegate names please attach a supplementary sheet.

REGISTRATION CHARGES:

Non-Residential Conference Registration	Early Bird Rates Till 31 th July 2024	Standard Rates 1st August 2024 Onwards	Charges
Registration Fee for Industry Delegate	USD \$400	USD \$500	
Registration Fee for Student Delegate		USD \$180	
		GST (@18% on Total)	
		GRAND TOTAL CHARGES	

Registration Fee for all Conference & Hub Sessions Delegate Kit Conference Lunch (04-06 Sept. 20)	:024)
---	-------















04-06 SEPTEMBER 2024 | YASHOBHOOMI | IICC DWARKA | NEW DELHI | INDIA

DELEGATE REGISTRATION (INTERNATIONAL)

Payment: Payment to be remitted by DD/Cheque/Wire Transfer in favor of "THE ENERGY AND CLIMATE INITIVES SOCIETY (ENCIS) ", payable at New Delhi. Registration request should be supported by 100% Payment in advance.

ACCOUNT NAME	THE ENERGY AND CLIMATE INITIATIVES SOCIETY (ENCIS)	CURRENT A/C NO.	342801000115		
BANK NAME	ICICIBANK	BRANCH NAME	SEC-12A DWARKA, NEW DELHI		
IFSC CODE	ICIC0003428	SAC CODE	998596		
PAN NO.	AAEAT9105G	GST NO.	07AAEAT9105G1ZH		
BANK ADDRESS	ANK ADDRESS Ground Floor, Plot No-28, Sector-12A, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075, India				
BILLER NAME	THE ENERGY AND CLIMATE INITIATIVES SOCIETY (ENCIS)				

Name:	Signature:
Designation:	Date:





In Association with



